





(530)927-5294 PLUMASFIRESAFE.ORG



Senior/Disabled Defensible Space Assistance Program

Owner's Name:	Date:
Address:	Phone:
E-mail:	Qualifications (Check one or both):
	65+ years Disabled
Special Considerations (pets, gates, garden areas, etc.):	

All work (through the assistance program) will be accomplished by a contractor retained by Plumas Corporation for the Plumas County Fire Safe Council. The work will be completed as closely as possible to CA PRC 4291 requirements.

If the homeowner wishes more work to be done than required by this code (beyond the 100 feet), he/she must do so prior to or after this contract has ended so that work being completed by the PC FSC contractor can be inspected in a timely manner.

I accept responsibility for making PC FSC and hired contractors aware of any pets or dangers on my property and locations of property boundaries, septic tanks, leach fields, sprinkler heads or anything else that equipment may damage. I agree to the chips generated being left on my property.

I certify that the information on this form to be correct and true. All requirements in this application/contract will be followed if assistance is received from Plumas County Fire Safe Council/Plumas Corporation.

Signature_____Date_____Date_____

Program Manager: Tommy Brenzovich, Plumas County Fire Safe Council P. O. Box 1225 Quincy, CA 95971 (530) 927-5334 FAX: (530) 283-5465 tommy@plumasfiresafe.org www.plumasfiresafe.org

The Plumas County Fire Safe Council provides this program with funding from grant money provided from a variety sources which include Cal Fire, The United States Forest Service, PG&E. Rev. 9/13/2022.